Who to Contact in Your County

Traumatic Loss Coalitions for Youth
http://ubhc.umdnj.edu/brti/TLC.htm

Northern Counties

Bergen County

Sue Heguy, LCSW
201-797-2660, x129
sueh@careplusnj.org
Care Plus NJ, Inc.

Essex County
Arlene O'Connell, LPC
973-239-5382

aoclpc@aol.com
UMDNJ - UBHC

Hudson County
Silvana Gomez, MA

201-915-2268

SGomez@Libertyhcs.org
Jersey City Medical Center

Morris County

Mary Vineis, BA, DRCC
973-686-2228
mvineis@newbridge.org
Michele lannucci, CADC, LPC, CPS
Atlantic Behavioral Health

Passaic County

Daniel Silitsky, PhD

732-718-3535

drslits47@aol.com

UMDNJ-University Behavioral HealthCare

Sussex County

Daniel Silitsky, PhD

732-718-3535

drslits47@aol.com

UMDNJ-University Behavioral HealthCare

Warren County

Darrell Buckner, MSW, LSW
908-454-4470 x 301
dbuckner@fgcwc.org

Warren Family Guidance Center

County Coordinators

Central Counties

Hunterdon County
Sherri Neville-Fontini, MA

908-788-6401 x3599

Neville.sherri@hunterdonhealthcare.org

Mercer County
Steve Olsen

609-278-7924
solsen@mercercounty.org

County of Mercer

Middlesex County

George Scott, EdS, MFT
609-915-0684
ngscott02@comcast.net
UMDNJ-University Behavioral HealthCare

Monmouth County

George Scott, EdS, MFT
609-915-0684
ngscott02@comcast.net
UMDNJ-University Behavioral HealthCare

Ocean County

Karen Bright, MA
732-886-4474
Oceantlc@aol.com
Kimball Medical Center

Somerset County
Melissa Callen, MA, LPC
908-253-3103
callen@co.somerset.nj.us
Richard Hall Community
Mental Health Center

Union County

Pat Neary Ludmer, PhD
908-276-2244, x215
PNeary-Ludmer@trinitas.or
Trinitas Hospital

Southern Counties

Atlantic County
Laura Pelouze, MA
609-204-9058
laura.pelouze@stockton.edu
Patty Weeks, LSW
609-625-6051
atty.weeks@stockton.edu
Richard Stockton College

Burlington County

Kimberly Mattson, BA
609-265-5529
kmattson@co.burlington.nj.us
County of Burlington

Camden County

Barbara Maronski, LSW
609-230-8933
ticfy@centerffs.or

Center for Family Services

Cape May County

Chris Miller, MA
609-465-4100 x 141
cmiller@capecounseling.or
Cape Counseling Services

Cumberland County

Elvira Smith, MA, CSW
856-305-2138
esmith.tlc@gmail.com
UMDNJ-University Behavioral HealthCare

Gloucester County
Barbara Maronski, LSW
609-230-8933
ticfy@centerffs.or

Center for Family Services

Salem County

Joanne Comninos, MA, LPC
856-881-8689 x156
jcomninos@robinsnestinc.org

Robins’ Nest, Inc.

TLC Central Staff: Donna Amundson, LCSW, Program Manager; Nancy Baird and Dotty Rodrick,

Resource Coordinators, 732-235-2810
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